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
yard, available Aug.
www.twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.
C.S. 2bdrm/2bth updated, pets ok, fenced, 
fans, w/d included, $560-$600. 575-0024. 
Available June-1 st.

C.S. 3bdrm/2bth. Fenced yard, on shuttle, 
new paint/floors. $1100. August. 
Broker/owner. 229-0988.

C.S. Large 4brdm/2bth plus 18x16 bonus 
area, available July, updated, pets ok, 
1115 Berkley (off Dominick a few blocks 
east of TAMU), $1495/mo. 979-731-8257/ 
979-820-3939. If no answer, please leave 
message.
C.S. pre-leasing 2,3,4bdrms, pets OK, 
fenced, fans. aggielandrealestate.com 
979-776-8984.

Christian Private Dorm. Free cable, inter­
net, phone, laundry and utilities. DTS 
Movie Theatre. Luxury bathrooms. Pool 
Room. Rooms start at $325. Call 739- 
9403.
College Station 3bdrm/2bth home. Car 
port, laundry room, partly furnished. Off 
Texas Avenue, across from A&M. Availa­
ble 8/15. No pets, $1000/mo. 210-696- 
2841.
College Station, 2bdrm/1bth, fenced, w/d 
connections, appliances, shuttle, 
$550/mo. 979-693-4840.

CS 2bdrm/1bth duplex, available now, 
w/d, pets, fenced, near campus, $540- 
$565. 575-0024.

CS: 2/1 fourplex, w/d conn, biking dis­
tance to TAMU. Prelease 4 Aug. 
www.twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.

Duplex, no deposit, 2/1, W/D-conn., fence, 
pets, $625/mo. 450-0098, 764-5969.
Efficiency apartment, fridge/stove, small 
yard, storage shed, near Blinn, $475 bills 
included, $150/deposit. 823-8687.

Efficiency No bills. No pets. $340/mo. Stu­
dents preferred. Avail, now. 979-823- 
8961.

Elegant 2-story on Pintail Loop in Steeple­
chase. 4bdrm/3.5bth. On shuttle. Yard 
kept. Available 8/18. $1600/mo.
SonLight Leasing, 979-220-4005/ 979-
776- 5111.
Good Deal, 3bd/2ba nice house, CS close 
to TAMU, W/D, $750/mo. Call 979-680- 
0173.
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GRILL&TAVERN*

Presents:

Wednesday, June 9, 10 p.m.-1 a.m.
Drink & Appetizer specials

Newsday Crossword HOOKUPS by Fred Piscop 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Tooth tips 
6 Jiggly dessert 

11 Belfry resident
14 Mete out
15 Celestial 

hunter
16 Tres - dos
17 “Wake up!”
19 Indy 500 

entrant
20 Alehouse
21 Actors' 

workplace
22 Comedy 

sketch
23 Writer

Earl__
Biggers

25 Drive back 
27 Deteriorate
31 Seldom found
32 Sudden fancy
33 Battery fluid 
35 Climber’s

rest stop
38 Suffix with 

ethyl
39 Apple pie 

order
41 Assn.
42 Coveted 

prize
44 Soccer 

immortal
45 Gulp from 

a flask
46 Fridge foray 
48 Flight finishes 
50 Gunsmoke

deputy
53 Calamitous
54 Furnace 

output
55 Routing word 
57 “. . . _

your ears”
61 Well liquid

62 Nine-digit 
code

64 Break an 
oath

65 Sharp as 
a tack

66 Touch of color
67 “__Single”

(Crosby)
68 Coke rival
69 Tent securer

DOWN
1 Start fishing
2 Forearm bone
3 Serb or Croat
4 John Paul H’s 

reign
5 Mall units
6 Write hastily
7 Love god
8 Military 

careerist

9 Hang out
10 Toronto’s 

prov.
11 Work 

determinedly
12 Diarist Nin
13 Rich cake 
18 Imaginary 
22 “You betcha!” 
24 Postgame

summary
26 Far from 

tanned
27 Broadway star 

Verdon
28 "This can’t be!"
29 Overtime 

period
30 Nickel-and-__

(acted pettily)
34 Meted (out)
36 Sandy stuff
37 Morning fare

39 Touched down
40 Arnaz/Ball 

company
43 Toward 

sunup
45 Deemed 

appropriate
47 Contrivance
49 High points
50 Car-seat user
51 Skater Sonja
52 Tear to 

shreds
56 Rental units: 

Abbr.
58 Lady of 

Portugal
59 Gooey stuff
60 Art Deco 

master
62 Use a 

microwave
63 Luau garland

CREATORS SYNDICATE C 3004 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWOnDSOAOL.COM 6/9/04

FOR RENT
Great floorplan, close to campus, 
2bdrm/1.5bth, ceiling fans, w/d connec­
tions, shuttle bus, $575/mo. 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Great for Grads! Bryan, 2bdrm/1,5bth, all 
appliances plus w/d. 774-4575.
Great locations. 2bdrm/1bth & 2bdrm/2bth 
fenced yard duplexes. Great floor plans, 
w/d connections, ceiling fans, shuttle bus, 
pets ok. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com
Huge 3bd/2ba duplex, student friendly, 
pets ok. Available 8/16/04 979-690-1481.
Large 3bdrm/2bth with 2-room apartment 
with 3-car carport garage or workshop, 
room for 5-students. Walking distance to 
Blinn. $1500/mo plus deposit. Available 
August 15th. 778-2893.
Need 4 friends, Condo available 8/15, fur­
nished, 4bd/4ba, pool, spa, w/d, $340/ea. 
504-669-2264

New 5bd/4ba house, 3-living areas, 2-din­
ing. On 4.28acre lot. Available now. 
Rent $2700/mo. Call 979-690-6735.

New duplex 3bd/2ba available now. 979- 
690-6735.
New luxury 2bdrm/2.5ba townhomes 
$850/mo., 3bdrm/2ba duplexes $900- 
$950/mo. owner/realtor. 224-0005, 696- 
0616.
Nice 4bdrm/2bth home. Garage. Laundry 
room. 3516 WildPlum in Sun Meadows. 
Available 8/18. No pets. $1450/mo. 
SonLight Leasing, 979-220-4005/ 979- 
776-5111.

Now leasing 2bdrm/1.5bth and 
2bdrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com
Now leasing 3bdrm/2bth houses & duplex­
es, fenced yards, close to campus.
www.aggielandleasing.com

Prelease by 7/15, receive 1/2 month free! 
2bdrm/1.3bth, pool, laundry, quiet, Villa 
Oaks West, $475/mo., $250/dep. Some 
bills paid. 979-574-8418, leave message.

Prelease for August 3bdrm/2bth house, 
large fenced yard, pets ok, newer carpet, 
vinyl and cabinets. 1801-Langford, 
$1100/mo. 693-1448.

Prelease for August, 2bdrm/1bth fourplex. 
Water paid. New carpet. 609-Turner, 
$400/mo. 693-1448.

Prelease for August, University Oaks Du­
plexes, 2bdrm/2bth, new carpet. Large 
fenced yards, pets ok. Great location. 
$680/mo. 693-1448.

Prelease for July or August, 2bdrm/1.5bth 
2-story house. Very cute on inside. Near 
campus. 400-Macarthur, $725/mo. 693- 
1448.

Room for rent. May through August. 
$375/mo -(-utilities. A&M bus route, 979- 
865-0615, Barbara.

Sublease 1bd in 4bd/2ba apartment, 12- 
months $359/mo fully furnished, internet 
cable, no deposit, call 210-867-9208.

Sublease at Sterling. 2bdrm/2bth apart­
ment, available today through 7/31/04. 
Price negotiable. Call Heather, 210-286- 
5250 or Whitney, 210-380-7488.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com

WebHollow/ RockHollow 3bdrm/2bth du­
plexes. Fenced, pets ok, available August 
2004, $900/mo. 800-864-5175 or 
txrocker@tstar.net

FOR SALE
16x76 trailer in Rolling Ridge Park. 3/2 Ex­
cellent condition. Covered deck, storage 
shed. Call (254)718-4897.

Furniture Sale: Couch $80, loveseat $60, 
chair $35 or whole 3-piece set for $150; 
dining set $25. Call 219-2916.

Kenmore washer and dryer, white, couple 
of years old, $200; 2-bar stools, $40; 
beige couch, 3-years old, $200. 690-
2612.

HELP WANTED
ATTN: STUDENTS $12 BASE/APPT.
Customer Sales/Service. Apply now, start 
after finals. Fun atmosphere. All ages 
18+. Conditions apply. 979-695-1386. 
www.workforstudents.com

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.___________
Equity Real Estate, Inc. is looking for a 
part-time office assistant to work M-F 12-5 
& Sat 10-2. Only apply if you are able to 
work the specified hours. Please apply in 
person at 201 Wellborn Road, College 
Station, TX 77840.
Experienced JD tractor and high cycle 
sprayer driver for farm work. 979-255- 
4942.

Fun, prestigious public speaking position. 
$7/hr., evenings &Saturdays. Must have 
DL 4+years. No criminal records. We 
train. 693-3992.
Healthy women 18yrs+ not taking hormo­
nal preparations are invited to participate 
in behavioral research paying $10-20 for 
1-2hrs of time, for further information, 
contact. Dr. Alexander: 979-458-4512, 
gma@psyc.tamu.edu.

Lawncare company seeks motivated indi­
viduals. Must have a pick-up &trailering 
experience. Call Johnny 979-777-1951.

Need A Part-Time Job For The Sum­
mer? Apartment complex has 2 part-time 
maintenance positions available. Call 
Jackye at 846-1413.

Need house keeper to clean two country 
homes 20min. from campus, flexible hours 
call daily 979-776-5760.

Part-time &full-time computer technician. 
Must be very experienced using all Win­
dows operating systems, Linox experience 
a plus. Send resume by fax 774-9863 or 
email general@systekct.com

Part-time job helping handicapped. Male 
student preferred. $290/mo. 10-hours 
/week. 846-3376.

Photoshop- Person adept at Photoshop to 
assist photographer in building archives. 
(979)268-1379.

SUMMER WORK!! H.S. Grads/Students 
SGreat Starting Pay$. Interview Today! 
Customer Sales/Service. All ages 18+. 
Conditions apply. 979-695-1386.
www.summerworknow.com

The Battalion Advertising Office is hiring a 
clerk for summer session 1. Must be able 
to work 8-12:30, Monday-Friday. Must be 
enrolled at A&M. If interested, please 
come by 015 Reed McDonald.

Tutors wanted. All subjects. $6/hr and 
up. See website at 99Tutors.com

MISCELLANEOUS
Xtreme Conditioning: One Seminar, Life­
time Fitness. Lose fat, gain confidence, 
be healthy. Never need a trainer again! 
www.XtremeConditioning.com

MOTORCYCLE
2001 Honda Shadow VLX. Low mileage, 
good condition, $4000. 979-690-2630.

TREEHOUSE
APARTNENTS

Summer Work in
MODELING

Swimwear/Beauty/Glamour 
Call (979)268-1379.

I & 2 BR'S AVAILABLE 
$40S - $595 

(979) 696-5707

THE AGGIE OUTREACH
PROGRAM

The Association™
OF FORMER STUDENTS

• Contact Former Students to ask for their support of 
student scholarships & other student programs.

• Earn $6.00/hr PLUS Bonuses! (No shifts Fri. & Sat.)
• Work flexible hours while developing communication 

& negotiation skills.
• Stop by the Clayton Williams, Jr. Alumni Center for an 

application, call 845-0425, or check out our website: 
www.AggieNetwork.com for more information.

We* awTTte, Aggie, NeCUtotkJ

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
FEVER BLISTER/COLD SORE STUDY

Volunteers, ages 18-80 years of age who have at least 3 outbreaks a year, 
are needed to participate in a clinical research study of an investigational 
topical medication for the treatment of fever blisters. Eligible volunteers 
will receive at no cost:

• Study related examination of your cold sore
• Study medication
• Compensation up to $320 for time and effort

Call for more information.

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

MUSIC
Party Block Mobile DJ- Peter Block, pro­
fessional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

PETS
FREE KITTENS right off the farm! Yellow 
and gray tabbies, 6wks. Box trained. 979- 
272-1223.

Kittens! (and cats too) for adoption. The 
Cat’s Cradle 979-820-0599.

REAL ESTATE
3bdrm/2bth mobile home &large shed 
w/1.5 acres, 20-miles from campus, 
$36,000. 512-295-5408.

College Station: 1999 Fleetwood 3-2 Mo­
bile home in Rolling Ridge Park, double­
wide, 2-covered decks, large fenced yard, 
quiet neighborhood, minutes from cam­
pus. Appliances, yard equipment, and 
storage shed stay. Available August. Call 
Jim Johnson 979-778-0237 or Darren 
361-779-4977.

ROOMMATES
1-F 4bdrm/4bth fall sublease. Campus 
Lodge, avail. 8/14/04-8/14/05. 1st month 
free, 1/2-processing fee paid, $450/mo. 
Doug 409-284-3435.

1-M/F roommate for fall/spring. 
3brdm/1.5bth house on 901-Krenek Tap. 
4-acres, rent: $375+utilities, pets ok. 956- 
334-5466, 979-255-1346.
1- M/F student roommate needed for mid 
August. New 3bdrm/2bth house, 
$400/mo. plus utilities. 281-620-4359.

1bdrm available, $375/mo. and $200/de- 
posit. Fully furnished except bedroom. 
Call Camille 979-777-2297.

2 roommates needed, includes utilities. 
3brdm/2bth townhome. w/d, cable/inter- 
net, $525/mo. 979-492-0599.

2- M/F roommates needed. 3bdrm/2bth du­
plex, $290/mo, very clean. 1208 Webhol- 
low. 281-494-9255.

2bdrm/1bth house. Animals welcdme. 
$300/mo. 778-3164.__________________
Available now, non-smoking roommates 
for 4/3 new home, 904 Bougainvillea, w/d, 
$375/mo. +1/4utilities. Call Jacob at 979- 
690-7781 or 512-557-7576.
C.S. M/F roommate needed. Beautiful 
NEW HOUSE off Texas, 3brdm/3bth. Call 
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